The Office of Secretary of State
Professional Licensing Board

GEORGIA BOARD OF PRIVATE DETECTIVES
AND SECURITY AGENCIES

AGENDA — September 22, 2022 — 9:00 A.M.

I.  Open Session — Call to Order
A. Approval of Agenda
B. Review and Approve Previous Meeting Minutes
1) August 25, 2022 Open Session and Executive Session

C. Ratify Licenses Issued Since Previous Meeting

Il.  Executive Session
A. Appointments*
B. Applications*
C. Complaints*
D. Attorney General’s Report

I1l.  Other Business
> Vote on Executive Session Recommendations

A. Docketed Orders
B. Request to Lift Probation
C. Proposed Meeting Dates
D. Certificates of Active Supervision
E. Executive Director’s Report

IV.  Adjournment

*Detailed information on page two.
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Executive Session Items

Appointments:

1)

3039285

Applications:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

3024754 | 3024757
3025432 / 3025435
3030259 / 3030265
3031586 / 3031594
3031952 / 3031962
3043255 /3043269
3043644 / 3043646
3045165/ 3045174
3045878 / 3043097

10) 3045885 / 3045889
11) 3040310 /3040685

Complaints:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

PDSA200090
PDSA220055
PDSA220051
PDSA230012
PDSA220063
PDSA230013
PDSA230010

12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)

3026863
3032152
3035788
3041758
3034383
3037368
3040684
3042265
3043235
3045682
3046929

Page 2



